PCE data sheet

article#

article description
description long
GTIN (EAN)
country of origin
customs number
net weight

ETIM 7.0

Width

Height

Number of channels
Length

Material

Colour

Max. load capacity

85200BLK
Cable Protector 1000x290x48mm Mini black

9003399301896
DE

39259020
5.000 kg

EC000722
290 mm
48 mm

3

1000 mm
Rubber
Black

2t
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